DATASHEET
1
Product Description
The Juniper Networks® Single-port Serial Mini-PIM for the SSG20 Secure Services
Gateway complements the five on-board 10/100 Ethernet interfaces with expanded
WAN connectivity. It offers up to 8 Mbps performance with support for a variety of serial
network media types, including X.21, V.35, RS-232, RS-449/RS-422, and EIA530/EIA530A.
The Single-port Serial Mini-PIM is equipped with a dedicated network processor that

availability. For more details, please visit www.juniper.net/us/en/
products-services/.
Ordering Information
Juniper Networks Single-port Serial Mini-PIM and
Related Part Numbers
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
JXM-1SERIAL-S Single-port Synchronous Serial PIM – spare
JX-CBL-EIA530-DTE EIA530 cable (DTE) 10 feet male
JX-CBL-RS232-DTE RS232 cable (DTE) 10 feet male
JX-CBL-RS449-DTE RS449 cable (DTE) 10 feet male
JX-CBL-V35-DTE V.35 cable (DTE) 10 feet male
JX-CBL-X21-DTE X.21 cable (DTE) 10 feet male
Operating System Version
PART NUMBER MINIMUM
JXM-1SERIAL-S ScreenOS 6.0
About Juniper Networks